SAXONS SUNDAY LEAGUE. RESULTS AFTER 3 EVENTS

Note that a small handicap has been included to take account of age class and course entered
Planners & Controllers are awarded their highest score for the event they were unable to compete in

Top 10 Men

David Collier
Mark Glaisher
Garry Parmenter
Graham Sutton
Bohdan Rainczuk
David Thomas
Geoffrey Goodwin
Chris Baker

Paul Couldridge
Alex Dutton

Top 10 Women

Marion Bond
Jean Fitzgerald
Julia Jarvis
Leanne White
Isobel Harrington
Sarah Howes
Lorna Hills
Alison Bostock
Joanne Hickling
Joan Mills

Top 5 Juniors

Angus Harrington
Jonathan Crickmore
Andrew Thomas
Thomas Jarvis
Rachel Collins

DFOK
SAX
HAVOC
MV
SAX
NONE
DFOK
DFOK
BAOC
NONE

SAX
SAX
SO
SAX
DFOK
SAX
SAX
SAX
SAX
SAX

DFOK

SAX
SO
DFOK

Final placings will be based on the best 4 results

2.10.10 12.12.10 27.3.11 8.5.11 5.6.11 Total
Knole Hemsted Mill Bank Ightham Blean

M55 98 99 95

M55 99 86 929

M65 85 95 88

M60 97 82 81

M45 87 87 84

M21 77 88 86

M60 82 85 80

M75 69 93 68

M35 99 100

M35 98

Final placings will be based on the best 4 results

2.10.10 12.12.10 27.3.11 8.5.11 5.6.11
Knole Hemsted Mill Bank Ightham Blean

W45

W55 76 84 69

W40 98 98

W35

w45 99

W50 91 96

W50

w40

W45 97 86

W65

Final placings will be based on the best 4 results

2.10.10 12.12.10 27.3.11 8.5.11 5.6.11
Knole Hemsted Mill Bank Ightham Blean
M10 100 100
M18 100 99
M14
M12
W18 98 78

292
284
268
260
258
251
247
230
199
198

265
229
196
195
190
187
185
183
183
182

200
199
192
192
176
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